Daniel Currie

Cell Phone: 860-334-8184 Email: dcurrie@ohdct.com

Website: www.ohdct.com



1961 - 50th Anniversary - 2011



CT Lic. # 534608





CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE							11/20/2014	
	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMA						E HOLDER. THIS	
к	BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF IN REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, A	ND THE	CERTIFICATE HOLDER.					
0	IMPORTANT: If the certificate hold the terms and conditions of the polic certificate holder in lieu of such endor		i policies may require an endo s).	rsement. A sta	be endorsed. Itement on ti	. If SUBROGATION IS W. his certificate does not co	AIVED, subject to onfer rights to the	
	COUCER illey Agencies, Inc.		CON NAT	ITACY IE:				
15 T Gro	Thames Street, Suite 100 oton, CT 06340		GAC E SE ADS	No. Est: (860) 4	146-8255	(AC, No):	(860) 448-1608	
			_			RDING COVERAGE	NAIC # 29424	
Overhead Door Company of Norwich, Inc.				INSURER B: Hartford Casualty Ins. Co.				
				INSURER C				
	88 Route 2A	MOLWICE		NSURER D:				
	Preston, CT 06365			NSURER E :				
	WED LOES			JRERF:				
	OVERAGES CERTIFY THAT THE POLICE	CHECAT	E NUMBER:	- neer manues		REVISION NUMBER:		
č	NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY I CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	PERTAIN	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED.	BY THE BOILD	CT OR OTHER	R DOCUMENT WITH RESPE		
NER	TYPE OF INSURANCE ,	ADDL SUB	R LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEE	POLICY EFF				
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	miso wy	POLICY NUMBER /	ammourring	IMMEDINALLA	EACH OCCURRENCE	s 1,000,0	
	CLAIMS-MADE X CCCUR		02UUNQT6840	08/14/2014	08/14/2015	DAMAGE TO RENTED	s 1,000,0 s 300,0	
						Programma (carminated)	s 10,0	
							\$ 1,000,00	
	GENTLAGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER						\$ 2,000,00	
_	POLICY X PRO- OTHER:						s 2,000,00	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (to accident)	5 1,000,00	
А	ALL DANNED SCHEDULED		02UUNQT6840	08/14/2014	08/14/2015	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
						PROPERTY DAMAGE		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS					(Per accident)	8	
_	X UNIGRELLA LIAB X COCUR			+	_		s 7.000.00	
Α	EXCESS LIAB CLASS-MACK		02XHUQT6841	08/14/2014	08/14/2015		s 7,000,00	
	DED X RETENTIONS 10,000						1 7,000.00	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			1.	08/14/2015	STATUTE EN		
Α	ANY PROPRETOR PARTNER EXECUTIVE	N/A	02WBQT6837	08/14/2014		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 500,00	
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF CIPERATIONS below	1					\$ 500,00	
_	DRINGNIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	-	+	-		E.L. DISPASE - POLICY LIWIT	\$ 500,00	
SES:	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (ACOF	ID 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, ma	ry be attached if mor	re space is requir	red) .		
Road	dence of insurance for Overhead Door old, Bolton, CT .	ompany	of Norwich, Inc. regarding their	work performed	for the certi	ficate holders, Kim McNan	nara of 75 Volpi	
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER		CA	NCELLATION				
	1 8 to 100 to 10		S	HOULD ANY OF		ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA EREOF, NOTICE WILL B	NCELLED BEFORE E DELIVERED IN	
				ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
				Spirit Marie				
			© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.					





1-800-462-4003

Overhead Door Co. of Norwich- 88 Route 2A, Preston, Ct 06365 (860) 889-3848 Overhead Door Co. Of Windham County- 93 Hartford Road, Brooklyn, Ct 06234 (860) 779-8910 Overhead Door Co. of Tolland County- 70 Merrow Road, Tolland Ct 06084 (860) 872-1466